RMK-6 Computer printable epoxy coated labels
Catalog 1654227 Dimensions not italicized are Dimensions are shown for USA: 1-800-522-6752 South America: 55-11-3611-1514
Revised 04-07 in millimeters while dimensions reference purposes only. Canada: 1-905-470-4425 Hong Kong: 852-2735-1628
in inches are italicized. Specifications subject Mexico: 01-800-733-8926 Japan: 81-44-844-8013
www.tycoelectronics.com to change. C. America: 52-55-5-729-0425 UK: 44-141-810-8967
Performance Labels
RMK6  8.5
Part numbering system

 I
D
 P
ro
d
u
c
t
s
40
Ordering information
Available sizes and formats
Ordering Label Label Package
description height width quantity
mm mm Labels per pack
RMK6-4.2 4.20 50.80 10000
RMK6-8.5 8.50 50.80 5000
RMK6-12.7 12.70 50.80 3000
RMK6-17.0 17.00 50.80 2500
RMK6-25.4 25.40 50.80 1500
RMK6-55.0 55.00 50.80 750
RMK6-WM* * 50.80 *
*An uncut version for wraparound markers. Spool length = 40 meters.
Options
Colors Standard White